
2018 OV Chamber Events
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Friday , January 5 Sales & Service Workshop - El Conquistador Tucson, A Hilton Resort

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 Thursday, January 11 Evening mixer - SAAG Gallery

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Thursday, January 25 Morning mixer - Mountain View Retirement Village

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Friday, January 26 Pie Day Friday Day - Chamber office

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Thursday, February 1 Evening mixer - Oro Valley Country Club

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Friday, February 2 New Member Orientation - El Conquistador Tucson, a Hilton Resort

Thursday, February 15 Morning mixer - Mathnasium Marana

Thursday, February 22 Evening mixer - Oro Valley Audiology

Thursday, March 8 Evening mixer - Oro Valley Hospital

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wed., March 14 Pie Day!!  Chamber office

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Thursday, March 22 Evening mixer - Southwest Solutions

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thursday, March 29 Morning mixer - St. Mark's United Methodist Church

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Thursday, April 5 Evening mixer - The Views Golf Club

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thursday, April 19 Evening mixer - International Wildflife Museum

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, April 26 Morning mixer - Panera Bread Oro Valley

Friday, May 18 New Member Orientation - El Conquistador Tucson, a Hilton Resort

Thursday, May 24 Evening mixer - Oro Valley Senior Communiy Center

Thursday, May 31 Morning mixer - Arizona Central Credit Union

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thursday, June 14 Evening mixer - El Conquistador Tucson, A Hilton Resort

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 Thursday, June 21 Evening mixer - Rosati's Pizza Sports Pub

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Thursday, June 28 Morning mixer - Evergreen Mortuary

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Friday, July 6 Pie Day Friday Day - Chamber office

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Thursday, July 12 Morning mixer - Pima Federal Credit Union - Steam Pump

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Thursday, July 19 Evening mixer - The Buttes at Reflections

30 Thursday, July 26 26th Annual Mtg & Awards Breakfast - El Conquistador Tucson, A Hilton Resort

Friday, August 10 New Member Orientation - El Conquistador Tucson, a Hilton Resort

Thursday, August 23 Morning mixer - Mattamy Homes

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thursday, August 30 Evening mixer - Fairwinds Desert Point

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 Friday, Sept. 14 2018 OV State of the Town - El Conquistador Tucson, a Hilton Resort

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Thursday, Sept. 20 Evening mixer - Dillinger Brewing Company

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Wednesday, Sept. 26 Evening mixer - Growler USA

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Thursday, October 4 Evening mixer - Bank of the West

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Thursday, October 18 Evening mixer - TBA

30 31 Thursday, October 25 Morning mixer - Best Western InnSuites Tucson Foothills Hotel & Suites

As of July 10, 2018 Friday, November 2 New Member Orientation - El Conquistador Tucson, a Hilton Resort

Green number - public policy 8:30 a.m. / free and open to the public Thursday, November 8 Evening mixer - Old Tucson

Evening mixer 5 - 7 p.m. / $5 for members, $10 for non-members Thursday, November 15 Evening Mixer - OneAZ Credit Union

Pie Day Friday 3:14 p.m. / free for members Friday, November 30 Pie Day Friday Day - Chamber office

Morning mixer 7:15 - 8:45 a.m. / $5 for members, $10 for non-members Thursday, December 6 Holiday Open House - Chamber office

New Member Orientation 9 - 11 a.m. / Free to attend; limited to 25 people Please RSVP for all events to Alex at alex@orovalleychamber.com.

Special event Times vary
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http://www.calendarpedia.com/

